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Name of Trust 

Neotech Eaucation Trust 

2 Shamiaji Pradesh Kelvani Mandal 

3 Shrn Rajput Kelvari Sahayak Mandal,. Banaskantha 

4 Shri Rajput Kelvan1 Sahayak Mandal, Banaskantha 

Near 5 Bungalows, Opp: National Park Socicty, Behind Polytechnic, Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad -380 015 
Phone No.079-26303990 Fax: 079-26303990 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2024-25,2025-26 and 2026-27 (Rs.In Lakhs) 

Name of College 

Ncotech Institute of Physiotherapy, Virod Harni, Vadodara 

Kalajibhai R Katara Nursing College 
Shree Sarasvati College of Nursing, Limboi, Banaskantha 

Shrce Sarasvati College of Nursing, Limboi, Banaskantha 

Feekegulatory Committee(Redical} 

5 

Bungtows, 
Opp. 

Gutmahatur 

Apast1nent 

FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL) 
GUJARAT STATE 

Nexi toR&DOfficers CQutors 

Gulbai Tokra. Ahnedabai 

yement o Gu 

District 

Vadodara 

Arvalli 

Banaskantha 

Banaskantha 
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Course 

BPT 

MSC 

GNM 

Bsc Nursing 

GOVERNMENT 
SEATS FEE FOR 
THE STUDENTS 
ADMITTED IN 

THE YEAR 

2024-25 

0.91 
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hMember socrotary 
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One. 
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0.91 
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MANAGEMENT GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT 
SEATS FEE FORSEATS FEE FOR 

THE STUDENTsHE STUDENTS THE STUDENTS 
ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN 

THE YEAR 

2026-27 

ADMITTED IN 

THE YEAR 

2025-26 

0.91 

1.00 

0.83 

1.01 

THE YEAR 

2025-26 

1.00 

.03 

1.29 

0.91 

1.00 

0.87 

L.06 

SEATS FEE FOR 
THE STUDENTS 

ADMITTED IN 
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091 

00 
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135 
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